Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 8 Prime - Retrofit
Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 1
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Quantity Type
Project Note

*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
How to Specify:
Ordering Example: R8PR-225-TNW-120-DMX-55-WHT
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Model Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
R8PR
R8PR 185 185W TNW 2700K - 6500K 120 120V SPV Superior 0-10V dims to 1%
REV 8 inch Prime 225 225W   277 277V DMX DMX dims to 0.1% (XLR Sockets)
Retrofit       DMX(RJ45) DMX dims to 0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
Beam Angle Finish Accessories
45 45º BLK Black DF1 Diffuser
55 55º WHT White SPD2 Surge Protector
WD1 100º (with diffuser)   GR123 Goof Ring 9.2” to 14”
    GR143 Goof Ring 9.2” to 16”
1Please factor in change in lumen output with diffuser
(-20% with WD; -12% with other degrees).
1Please factor in change in lumen output with
diffuser (-20% with WD; -12% with other
degrees
2Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable mains or
facilities using high power machineries.
  3Includes New Reflector.
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 8 Prime - Retrofit
Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
METEOR LIGHTING P: 213.255.2060 F: 213.596.3704 www.meteor-lighting.com Page 3
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
Ø8.03” MIN.
Ø9.13” MAX.
Ø16”
Ø8.03” MIN.
Ø9.13” MAX.
Ø14”
Dimensions
15” Flexible Conduit
Power Box
To Existing Junction Box
Goof Ring
                             GR14                                GR12
Ø8.03” MIN.
Ø9.13” MAX.
8
.6
2
””
M
a
x
.
c
e
il
in
g
th
ic
k
n
e
s
s
:
1
.5
”
To LED Module
Specification
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
REV 8 Prime - Retrofit
Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)